
Berner Mannschaftsmeisterschaften 2012 29. April 2012

EP

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G52.150Gioia Muralt 05 Gym Center Emme 3.3 4.813.550 4.8 12.850 4.813.20012.550 1 2 9 3
17.70

2 S51.800Jana Lafranchi 05 Langenthal 3.3 4.813.700 4.3 12.500 4.813.55012.050 7 1 12 1
17.20

3 B50.800Jana Friedli 05 Uetendorf 3.0 4.812.800 4.8 13.550 4.812.70011.750 15 4 1 6
17.40

4 *50.650Tirza Schneider 05 Langenthal 3.0 4.813.250 4.8 12.900 4.312.70011.800 13 3 8 6
16.90

5 *49.950Michèle Gottier 07 Uetendorf 3.3 4.311.750 4.8 13.350 4.512.35012.500 2 9 2 9
16.90

6 *49.850Delphine Andres 05 Langenthal 3.0 4.812.300 4.8 13.050 4.312.85011.650 17 5 6 5
16.90

7 *49.800Mia Trachsel 05 Uetendorf 3.0 4.312.250 4.5 13.100 4.512.95011.500 19 6 5 4
16.30

8 *49.350Julia Berger 05 Langenthal 3.3 4.011.400 4.8 13.250 4.312.35012.350 4 11 3 9
16.40

9 *49.350Lina Schneider 05 Uetendorf 3.3 4.511.500 4.5 13.150 4.012.30012.400 3 10 4 11
16.30

10 *49.150Raja Jordi 04 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.512.200 4.5 12.400 4.812.55012.000 9 7 14 8
16.80

11 48.850Sofia Eggler 05 Uetendorf 3.0 4.511.400 4.8 13.000 4.512.30012.150 6 11 7 11
16.80

12 47.900Hannah Wilhelm 05 BTV Bern 3.3 4.811.300 4.8 12.700 4.311.85012.050 7 13 10 14
17.20

13 47.200Lorena Messerli 05 Uetendorf 3.0 3.5 9.500 4.3 12.550 4.513.30011.850 11 20 11 2
15.30

14 46.050Aline Schärer 05 Gym Center Emme 3.3 3.510.000 4.5 12.300 4.311.50012.250 5 18 15 15
15.60

15 45.950Jalena Siegenthaler 05 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.012.100 4.3 11.100 4.010.90011.850 11 8 19 18
15.30

16 44.550Chiara Polheimer 03 BTV Bern 3.0 4.510.650 4.3 11.300 4.010.80011.800 13 15 18 19
15.80

17 44.500Lara Kilchhofer 04 BTV Bern 3.0 3.510.400 4.3 11.550 4.011.15011.400 20 16 17 16
14.80

18 44.450Jael Reinhard 05 Langenthal 3.3 3.3 7.850 4.5 12.500 4.512.10012.000 9 24 12 13
15.60

19 43.800Chiara Stucki 05 Uetendorf 3.0 3.5 8.850 4.0 12.200 3.511.00011.750 15 21 16 17
14.00

20 42.950Miria Polheimer 05 BTV Bern 3.0 4.310.700 4.0 9.800 4.010.80011.650 17 14 23 19
15.30

21 39.450Amélie Streit 05 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.010.200 3.5 9.350 3.5 9.10010.800 24 17 24 21
14.00

22 38.200Elena Grasso 04 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 8.400 4.0 10.350 3.5 8.30011.150 22 23 22 22
13.00

23 38.000Ramona Rindlisbacher 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 8.750 3.8 10.750 3.0 7.50011.000 23 22 21 23
13.30

24 37.550Vanessa Bigler 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 9.900 3.5 10.950 2.0 5.50011.200 21 19 20 24
12.00
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EP-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G53.150Carmela Nocita 05 STV Wil 3.3 4.814.100 4.0 12.450 4.814.00012.600 4 1 11 1
16.90

2 S52.250Leonie Eichenberger 05 Wünnewil 3.3 4.513.300 4.5 13.100 4.813.35012.500 5 4 6 4
17.10

3 B52.200Camille D'Aprile 06 Gym Serrières 3.3 4.813.750 4.8 11.750 4.813.95012.750 1 2 17 2
17.70

4 *51.450Inês Figuereido-Querid 04 Wünnewil 3.0 4.813.350 4.8 13.700 4.312.40012.000 9 3 1 13
16.90

5 *51.350Clara Cuennet 04 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 4.513.000 4.8 13.700 4.813.00011.650 20 6 1 7
17.10

6 *50.700Jin Losey 05 Gym Serrières 3.3 4.512.050 4.8 13.300 4.812.65012.700 2 13 3 9
17.40

7 *50.650Ainoha Chastang 05 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.512.850 4.5 12.250 4.813.90011.650 20 8 13 3
16.80

8 *50.450Abigaël Ferreira 05 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.812.650 4.8 13.200 4.812.90011.700 16 9 4 8
17.40

9 *50.250Leny Ramos Da-Vega 04 Montreux 3.3 4.311.750 4.8 12.700 4.813.10012.700 2 16 9 5
17.20

10 *49.600Stella Orlando 04 Montreux 3.0 4.813.250 4.3 12.000 4.012.45011.900 11 5 14 11
16.10

11 48.850Taïs Canzillon 05 Cugy-Vesin 3.3 4.811.750 4.8 12.800 4.812.30012.000 9 16 7 14
17.70

12 48.000Amandine Schwendtma 06 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.512.100 4.0 11.850 4.512.30011.750 15 11 16 14
16.00

13 47.550Selena Leu 04 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.5 9.950 4.5 13.200 4.012.60011.800 12 20 4 10
15.00

14 47.400Fiona Althaus 04 Wünnewil 3.0 4.813.000 3.8 10.150 4.312.45011.800 12 6 26 11
15.90

15 47.400Sophie Walle 04 Wünnewil 3.3 4.312.500 4.8 12.600 4.010.60011.700 16 10 10 25
16.40

16 47.100Alessia Rizzi 05 Montreux 3.3 4.311.250 4.3 11.500 4.012.10012.250 6 18 19 16
15.90

17 46.950Maïa Arm 06 Cugy-Vesin 3.3 4.811.800 4.3 11.950 3.511.00012.200 7 15 15 21
15.90

18 45.600Lucia Bargiel 05 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 4.812.100 4.8 10.900 3.811.50011.100 24 11 22 20
16.40

19 45.550Manon Lenweiter 05 Cugy-Vesin 3.3 3.510.950 4.3 11.700 4.010.75012.150 8 19 18 24
15.10

20 45.350Clara Kuenlin 05 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.0 7.800 4.0 12.800 4.813.10011.650 20 25 7 5
14.80

21 44.000Celia Depallans 05 Montreux 3.3 3.3 8.100 4.8 12.350 4.011.75011.800 12 24 12 19
15.40

22 43.500Svenja Cadonau 06 STV Wil 3.0 4.511.950 4.3 10.300 3.5 9.95011.300 23 14 25 26
15.30

23 42.550Rosalind Rogers 04 Regio Basel 3.3 3.5 8.300 4.3 10.450 4.512.10011.700 16 23 24 16
15.60

24 41.600Ilona Bersier 05 Cugy-Vesin 3.3 3.3 8.400 4.0 10.500 3.811.00011.700 16 22 23 21
14.40

25 40.950Méline Siggen 05 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 2.5 6.450 4.0 11.400 4.812.10011.000 25 26 20 16
14.30

26 32.100Elin Roefs 04 STV Wil 0.0 3.5 9.950 4.0 11.200 4.310.9500.000 26 20 21 23
11.80
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1 G55.450Alessia Pagnamenta 03 SFG Lugano 3.3 5.314.300 5.3 14.450 5.014.30012.400 9 1 1 5
18.90

2 S55.400Pascale Bürgin 03 Rüti 3.3 4.813.700 5.3 14.400 5.314.80012.500 6 2 2 1
18.70

3 B54.050Jennifer Borriello 03 SFG Lugano 3.3 4.813.000 5.3 14.300 5.014.10012.650 3 6 4 8
18.40

4 *53.350Nina Ferrazzini 03 Chiasso 3.3 4.813.250 5.3 13.050 5.314.45012.600 4 5 11 4
18.70

5 *52.600Aline Baumgartner 03 Gym Center Emme 3.3 5.312.850 5.3 13.750 5.014.00012.000 14 7 7 10
18.90

6 *52.350Laura Siegenthaler 03 Rüti 3.3 4.812.150 4.8 13.700 5.314.55011.950 18 13 8 2
18.20

7 *51.850Tamara Kummer 04 Uetendorf 3.3 4.512.600 4.8 12.900 5.013.80012.550 5 9 12 13
17.60

8 *51.600Layla Beaud 03 Montreux 3.3 5.013.300 4.8 12.800 5.314.15011.350 30 4 14 7
18.40

9 51.400Lya Weyermann 04 Gym Center Emme 3.3 4.512.150 5.3 13.600 5.013.80011.850 22 13 9 13
18.10

10 51.200Silja Kummer 03 Uetendorf 3.3 4.812.250 4.3 11.900 5.014.55012.500 6 12 28 2
17.40

11 51.100Alessia Gresser 03 Hinwil 3.3 4.511.800 5.3 14.350 4.813.25011.700 24 19 3 19
17.90

12 50.450Marion Böhlen 04 STV Wil 3.3 4.312.000 5.3 13.950 4.813.30011.200 33 15 6 18
17.70

13 50.350Fithia Salomon 03 Versoix 3.3 4.811.950 4.5 12.700 4.512.95012.750 2 17 18 25
17.10

14 50.150Elisa Di Raimondo 04 Obersiggenthal 3.3 4.311.300 4.8 13.400 4.813.20012.250 10 24 10 20
17.20

15 50.150Valérie Maumenée 03 TV Urdorf 3.3 4.011.450 4.8 12.900 4.813.85011.950 18 23 12 11
16.90

16 49.850Tessa Debiolles Mbilon 03 Genève-Lancy 3.3 4.812.450 4.5 12.050 4.312.50012.850 1 10 24 30
16.90

17 49.750Michelle Rossi 03 Morbio 3.3 4.813.350 4.3 10.800 4.813.10012.500 6 3 57 22
17.20

18 49.550Alessia De Palma 03 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.311.600 4.5 12.800 4.813.05012.100 12 21 14 23
16.60

19 49.350Giulia Rizzi 04 Morbio 3.3 4.512.700 4.5 11.500 5.013.15012.000 14 8 40 21
17.30

20 49.250Nina Filipovic 03 Bülach 3.3 4.310.700 4.5 12.400 5.314.10012.050 13 33 23 8
17.40

21 49.050Maé Losey 04 Gym Serrières 3.3 4.311.650 5.3 12.800 5.012.60012.000 14 20 14 28
17.90

22 48.550Alena Sommer 03 Gym Center Emme 3.3 4.810.300 4.0 12.050 5.314.20012.000 14 42 24 6
17.40

23 48.550Anastasia Pascu 04 Uetendorf 3.3 4.010.650 4.5 12.700 4.013.00012.200 11 35 18 24
15.80

24 48.100Nadina Spiess 03 Rüti 3.0 4.510.000 5.3 14.300 5.313.8509.950 82 54 4 11
18.10

25 47.450Alia Meier 03 BTV Bern 3.3 4.311.600 5.3 12.800 3.812.05011.000 42 21 14 39
16.70

26 47.350Emily Cooch 04 Langenthal 3.3 4.310.750 5.0 12.650 4.312.50011.450 25 32 20 30
16.90

27 46.900Agathe Germann 04 Gym Serrières 3.3 4.010.500 4.0 11.100 5.013.40011.900 20 40 54 16
16.30

28 46.400Léonie Gottier 04 Uetendorf 3.3 3.511.050 4.0 11.800 4.012.70010.850 52 28 31 27
14.80

29 46.000Cheyenne Grogg 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.811.000 4.0 11.650 4.012.40010.950 46 30 36 34
14.80

30 45.750Sarah Fehrenbacher 03 TV Urdorf 3.3 4.3 9.950 4.8 11.750 4.512.20011.850 22 58 32 38
16.90

31 45.600Alexa Hillebrand 03 Horgen 3.3 4.311.200 4.0 11.000 4.513.35010.050 79 26 55 17
16.10

32 45.450Julia Shea 03 Gym Serrières 3.3 4.812.350 4.3 9.600 3.511.60011.900 20 11 77 43
15.90

33 45.450Michelle Jenny 03 Wünnewil 3.0 3.511.250 4.5 10.600 4.512.80010.800 55 25 63 26
15.50

34 45.350Zoe Dannmeyer 03 Regio Basel 3.3 4.311.050 4.8 11.750 4.511.70010.850 52 28 32 41
16.90

35 45.300Amanda Ardemagni 04 Morbio 3.3 3.8 8.950 4.0 11.350 4.813.60011.400 27 80 45 15
15.90

36 45.200Havy Nguyen 02 BTV Bern 3.3 3.5 9.600 4.3 11.950 4.012.25011.400 27 68 26 37
15.10

37 45.100Nina Hefti 03 Glarnerland 3.3 3.810.200 3.8 11.500 4.512.30011.100 39 44 40 35
15.40

38 44.450Seraina Lutz 04 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.810.600 4.3 11.450 3.811.00011.400 27 36 42 54
14.90

39 44.400Alisa Sayilgan 03 Regio Basel 3.3 4.010.150 4.5 11.900 4.011.50010.850 52 46 28 47
15.80

40 44.300Mia Vidakovic 03 TV Urdorf 3.3 3.510.550 4.0 11.400 4.011.20011.150 37 38 43 51
14.80

41 44.250Julia Röthlisberger 04 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.5 9.600 4.5 11.300 3.511.90011.450 25 68 49 40
14.50

42 44.150Lena Hänggeli 02 BTV Bern 3.3 3.510.100 4.3 11.350 4.312.30010.400 66 50 45 35
15.40
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43 44.100Lena Bickel 04 Morbio 3.0 4.511.850 4.3 11.650 3.5 9.50011.100 39 18 36 61
15.30

44 43.900Valeria Sennhauser 04 STV Wil 3.3 4.310.250 4.3 11.750 3.510.70011.200 33 43 32 55
15.40

45 43.800Moira-Cristina Fuchs 03 Regio Basel 3.0 3.5 9.900 4.0 11.250 3.811.70010.950 46 60 51 41
14.30

46 43.250Livia Misic 03 Wünnewil 3.3 4.311.200 3.5 9.250 3.511.60011.200 33 26 79 43
14.60

47 43.200Rea Kolly 04 FSG Freiburgia 3.3 3.810.050 3.5 10.750 4.011.40011.000 42 51 58 48
14.60

48 42.850Celia Dupertuis 04 GA Chablais 3.3 4.011.000 3.5 8.550 4.512.55010.750 59 30 86 29
15.30

49 42.700Fiona Heinzmann 05 Uetendorf 3.3 3.5 9.700 4.0 10.400 4.512.45010.150 73 66 67 32
15.30

50 42.600Axelle Zimmermann 03 Wünnewil 3.3 3.8 9.800 4.0 9.900 4.311.55011.350 30 64 74 45
15.40

51 42.450Judith Florey 04 Gym Serrières 3.3 3.510.150 4.8 12.600 3.0 8.55011.150 37 46 21 74
14.60

52 42.100Hannah Merkel 04 Obersiggenthal 3.3 3.810.200 4.3 12.450 3.5 8.65010.800 55 44 22 72
14.90

53 42.050Fiona Fasel 04 Wünnewil 3.3 3.810.050 3.8 9.650 4.011.10011.250 32 51 76 53
14.90

54 41.950Léa Jotterand 03 Morges 3.0 4.310.550 3.5 8.850 4.311.55011.000 42 38 83 45
15.10

55 41.900Laura Schaller 03 GA Chablais 3.3 3.3 7.700 4.0 11.350 4.012.45010.400 66 84 45 32
14.60

56 41.850Alessia Di Marco 04 Gym Serrières 3.3 3.510.350 4.3 11.550 4.010.6509.300 89 41 39 56
15.10

57 41.200Norea Niggli 04 Glarnerland 3.3 3.810.150 3.5 8.850 4.011.30010.900 50 46 83 49
14.60

58 41.000Elena Kamber 04 BTV Basel/NKL 3.3 3.8 9.500 3.8 11.950 3.0 8.85010.700 61 71 26 67
13.90

59 40.650Maya Ochs 03 GA Chablais 3.3 3.5 9.400 3.8 9.950 4.010.35010.950 46 74 73 57
14.60

60 40.550Cylia Maudry 03 GASF 3.3 3.812.000 3.5 10.100 2.5 7.50010.950 46 15 71 88
13.10

61 40.450Emilie Overnay 04 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.5 9.800 4.0 11.400 3.8 9.25010.000 81 64 43 64
14.30

62 40.350Naomi Feldmann 04 FSG Freiburgia 3.3 3.8 9.000 4.3 11.650 3.0 8.50011.200 33 79 36 75
14.40

63 40.350Léna Brossard 03 Morges 3.3 3.5 9.300 4.0 9.600 4.011.30010.150 73 76 77 49
14.80

64 40.150Sarah Streit 03 Wünnewil 3.0 3.810.700 4.0 8.800 3.510.10010.550 64 33 85 59
14.30

65 40.150Selena Balmer 02 BTV Basel/NKL 3.3 3.5 9.850 3.8 11.300 3.3 8.95010.050 79 62 49 65
13.90

66 40.050Malaïka Bonato 03 Montreux 3.3 3.5 9.250 4.3 11.750 3.8 9.5009.550 85 77 32 61
14.90

67 39.700Lia Pfister 03 FSG Freiburgia 3.3 3.5 9.600 4.0 10.400 3.8 8.90010.800 55 68 67 66
14.60

68 39.600Askja Glarner 04 Glarnerland 3.0 3.8 9.650 4.0 11.350 3.5 8.7009.900 83 67 45 69
14.30

69 39.200Carole Freiburghaus 04 Wünnewil 3.3 3.5 9.500 4.5 10.700 3.5 8.30010.700 61 71 61 78
14.80

70 39.200Livia Rohner 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.810.050 4.0 10.050 3.5 8.70010.400 66 51 72 69
14.30

71 39.150Ariane Oberson 04 FSG Freiburgia 3.3 3.8 9.950 4.0 10.750 3.5 8.35010.100 78 58 58 76
14.60

72 39.000Annouk Kyburz 03 BTV Bern 3.0 3.810.150 4.0 11.250 3.0 8.1009.500 86 46 51 83
13.80

73 38.950Vanja Kissling 04 Langenthal 3.3 4.3 9.400 4.5 11.250 3.5 7.95010.350 69 74 51 86
15.60

74 38.850Leonie Pittet 03 BTV Basel/NKL 3.3 3.510.000 3.0 8.500 3.5 9.35011.000 42 54 87 63
13.30

75 38.600Jael Jenni 04 Langenthal 3.3 3.8 9.450 4.3 10.700 3.5 8.00010.450 65 73 61 85
14.90

76 38.450Margaux Murisier 03 Montreux 3.0 3.3 8.500 4.0 10.850 3.3 8.20010.900 50 83 56 80
13.60

77 38.400Sonja Dupertuis 02 GA Chablais 3.0 3.5 8.750 4.3 10.500 3.0 8.80010.350 69 82 65 68
13.80

78 38.050Olivia Buset 02 Morges 3.3 3.8 9.850 3.5 10.250 2.5 7.20010.750 59 62 69 89
13.10

79 37.500Thelma Johner 02 Morges 3.0 3.8 9.900 3.0 6.150 4.311.20010.250 72 60 92 51
14.10

80 37.450Carmen Knecht 02 Regio Basel 3.0 3.510.000 4.8 11.850 2.0 4.90010.700 61 54 30 91
13.30

81 37.450Emilie Liechti 04 Langenthal 3.3 3.3 6.550 3.8 10.450 4.510.30010.150 73 88 66 58
14.90

82 37.450Lisa Pillonel 04 Cugy-Vesin 3.3 3.5 8.900 4.3 10.200 2.5 8.20010.150 73 81 70 80
13.60

83 37.400Clémence Gobet 05 GASF 3.0 3.810.600 4.0 9.000 3.5 8.3009.500 86 36 82 78
14.30

84 37.300Léa Boillat 02 Morges 3.3 4.0 9.200 3.5 9.100 3.0 8.20010.800 55 78 81 80
13.80
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85 36.500Mey Focas 04 Uetendorf 3.3 3.3 6.650 3.8 9.250 3.0 9.55011.050 41 87 79 60
13.40

86 36.400Sinja Kessler 03 Glarnerland 3.0 3.5 7.700 4.0 10.750 3.0 8.3509.600 84 84 58 76
13.50

87 36.100Lisa Linder 03 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.810.000 2.5 7.250 3.3 8.70010.150 73 54 91 69
12.60

88 33.000Alyson Teixeira 04 GASF 3.3 3.0 6.150 3.0 8.450 3.0 8.10010.300 71 89 88 83
12.30

89 29.600Selina Schärer 04 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.0 4.500 3.3 8.150 2.5 7.9009.050 91 92 89 87
11.80

90 29.000Marisa Schreyer 03 Glarnerland 3.0 3.3 5.650 3.5 9.700 1.5 4.4509.200 90 90 75 92
11.30

91 28.800Alyssa Mörker 03 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.0 4.700 3.0 7.600 2.5 7.0009.500 86 91 90 90
11.50

92 26.000Mathilde Genoud 04 GASF 0.0 3.3 6.850 4.0 10.550 3.0 8.6000.000 92 86 64 73
10.30
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1 G54.750Alessia Scariti 02 NKL 3.0 5.014.000 5.3 14.150 5.314.70011.900 10 2 1 1
18.60

2 S52.450Emma Grisetti 02 Giubiasco 3.0 5.013.700 5.0 13.150 5.314.00011.600 18 3 6 3
18.30

3 B52.400Anina Enzler 02 Gym Center Emme 3.0 5.314.050 5.0 12.800 5.014.00011.550 25 1 10 3
18.30

4 *52.200Naomi Ingold 01 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.011.850 5.3 14.050 5.313.90012.400 3 14 2 5
17.60

5 *52.100Deborah Salmina 02 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.513.400 5.0 13.500 5.313.85011.350 30 4 5 6
17.80

6 *51.550Natalie Wichermann 03 NKL 3.0 4.512.500 5.0 12.400 5.014.30012.350 4 8 15 2
17.50

7 *51.300Elea Mosimann 01 Uetendorf 3.0 5.013.150 5.0 12.650 5.013.30012.200 5 5 12 12
18.00

8 51.250Alice Cremona 02 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.512.600 5.0 13.150 5.013.35012.150 7 6 6 11
17.50

9 50.500Soraya Sacchi 02 Giubiasco 3.0 4.012.000 5.0 13.000 5.013.60011.900 10 11 8 9
17.00

10 50.350Naomi Krügel 02 Gym Center Emme 3.3 4.010.750 5.3 13.950 5.013.70011.950 9 28 3 8
17.60

11 50.250Samira Martin 02 NKL 3.0 4.011.550 5.0 13.850 4.513.10011.750 14 15 4 16
16.50

12 49.550Andrina Bürgi 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.512.000 4.3 11.950 5.013.05012.550 1 11 20 18
16.80

13 49.350Ruby Gribben 01 Genève-Lancy 3.3 4.512.250 5.0 12.200 5.013.15011.750 14 9 18 14
17.80

14 49.200Justina Oyo 02 Rüti 3.0 4.511.950 5.0 12.550 5.313.80010.900 39 13 13 7
17.80

15 48.900Sarah Hunziker 02 NKL 3.0 4.512.600 5.3 12.300 4.513.20010.800 41 6 17 13
17.30

16 48.750Carolina Barzsasi 01 Chiasso 3.0 3.510.950 5.0 12.550 5.013.45011.800 13 24 13 10
16.50

17 48.600Kjerstin Baumgartner 01 Uetendorf 3.0 3.511.000 4.3 12.750 4.813.15011.700 16 23 11 14
15.60

18 48.200Alicia Onomor 01 Genève-Chêne 3.0 3.510.650 5.3 12.400 5.013.10012.050 8 30 15 16
16.80

19 48.150Valerie Rohner 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.512.100 4.0 12.850 4.511.90011.300 32 10 9 27
16.00

20 46.950Chantal Wüthrich 01 Langenthal 3.0 3.5 9.750 4.5 12.000 5.013.00012.200 5 41 19 19
16.00

21 45.850Larissa  Bachmann 02 Horgen 3.0 3.511.100 4.0 11.350 4.512.40011.000 36 22 23 21
15.00

22 45.150Tonya Neely 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 4.511.350 3.5 9.350 5.012.60011.850 12 17 29 20
16.00

23 44.250Mara Pfister 01 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.511.200 3.8 9.400 4.512.10011.550 25 20 28 24
14.80

24 44.150Kyra Schefer 01 STV Wil 3.0 4.011.300 4.0 11.700 4.311.5009.650 70 18 22 35
15.30

25 43.800Alissia Haldemann 01 Wünnewil 3.3 3.510.900 3.5 8.000 5.012.35012.550 1 26 41 22
15.30

26 43.750Gina Spicher 02 Montreux 3.0 3.510.900 4.0 11.000 5.010.80011.050 35 26 24 46
15.50

27 43.000Katharina Byland 02 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.011.500 3.5 10.500 3.5 9.35011.650 17 16 25 55
14.00

28 42.250Sina Meier 01 BTV Bern 3.0 3.510.700 3.5 8.250 4.011.70011.600 18 29 37 32
14.00

29 42.000Jana Blattner 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 4.010.250 2.5 8.400 5.011.75011.600 18 35 36 31
14.50

30 41.650Charlotte Tinguely 01 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.511.300 3.0 7.600 5.011.15011.600 18 18 47 38
14.50

31 41.350Jasmin Schlegel 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.510.000 3.5 10.100 4.010.55010.700 47 39 26 50
14.00

32 41.250Seraina Buholzer 01 Uetendorf 3.0 3.0 8.250 5.0 9.900 4.512.10011.000 36 46 27 24
15.50

33 40.850Jasmin Hering 02 Regio Basel 3.0 3.510.200 3.5 8.850 4.511.15010.650 50 36 33 38
14.50

34 40.300Mirjam Böhlen 01 STV Wil 3.0 3.510.200 3.5 8.950 4.011.15010.000 65 36 32 38
14.00

35 40.000Olivia Bächli 01 Regio Basel 3.0 3.510.450 3.8 7.850 4.511.60010.100 62 33 44 33
14.80

36 39.800Sofia Arfuso 02 Morbio 3.0 3.0 7.500 3.5 8.600 4.512.35011.350 30 56 35 22
14.00

37 39.650Mia Romo 02 GA Chablais 3.0 2.5 7.400 4.8 11.850 4.510.5009.900 67 57 21 51
14.80

38 39.550Céline Kocher 02 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.0 7.750 3.5 9.350 4.011.00011.450 27 53 29 43
13.50

39 39.250Isabella Chester 01 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.5 8.250 3.5 8.800 4.010.60011.600 18 46 34 48
13.00

40 39.250Jérine Habegger 02 STV Wil 3.0 4.011.200 3.8 9.200 3.5 8.50010.350 56 20 31 61
14.30

41 38.150Salome Schöni 01 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 9.400 3.0 7.600 4.010.40010.750 45 43 47 52
13.50

42 38.000Kisshia Baur 02 Bülach 3.0 2.5 6.950 3.5 8.200 4.512.05010.800 41 61 38 26
13.50
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43 37.950Eléa Dufour 02 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.0 7.350 2.5 8.200 4.011.90010.500 53 58 38 27
12.50

44 37.650Noemi Casella 01 Regio Basel 3.0 3.510.550 2.0 5.600 4.510.85010.650 50 31 56 44
13.00

45 37.250Laura Barbagallo 01 TV Basel 3.0 3.0 7.900 2.0 6.400 4.011.85011.100 34 50 53 30
12.00

46 37.100Anna Schneuwly 02 Wünnewil 3.0 2.5 7.850 2.5 7.650 4.010.20011.400 29 52 46 53
12.00

47 36.300Zelia Culiat 01 Morbio 3.0 3.510.950 2.0 3.300 5.011.45010.600 52 24 68 36
13.50

48 36.150Nina Gerber 01 Regio Basel 3.3 3.510.500 1.5 2.950 4.511.25011.450 27 32 69 37
12.80

49 36.000Amélie Pillonel 01 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.0 6.750 3.0 7.850 4.010.60010.800 41 65 44 48
12.00

50 35.950Alice Mondani 02 Morbio 3.0 3.0 8.050 2.0 6.150 4.511.05010.700 47 49 55 41
12.50

51 35.700Lena Leibundgut 01 TV Basel 3.0 3.0 7.550 2.0 6.800 4.011.05010.300 57 54 51 41
12.00

52 35.000Victoria Jorda 00 Regio Basel 3.0 3.5 9.650 2.0 5.350 3.0 9.20010.800 41 42 57 56
11.50

53 34.950Hilda Kristinsdottir 02 BTV Basel/NKL 3.0 2.5 7.550 2.0 6.500 4.010.85010.050 64 54 52 44
11.50

54 34.950Jasmin Egger 01 Wünnewil 3.0 3.0 7.900 3.5 8.050 3.5 8.05010.950 38 50 40 64
13.00

55 34.600Noemi Hilty 01 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 8.100 2.5 7.950 3.5 7.80010.750 45 48 42 66
12.00

56 34.050Solène Saugy 02 Montreux 3.3 2.5 6.450 3.8 7.900 4.0 8.85010.850 40 66 43 59
13.60

57 33.650Alyssa Luisier 02 Genève-Lancy 3.0 3.510.150 1.0 2.050 4.011.5509.900 67 38 71 34
11.50

58 33.400Mara Bürki 02 Uetendorf 3.0 3.5 8.300 1.0 1.600 4.011.90011.600 18 45 72 27
11.50

59 33.300Deborah Dietrich 02 Bienne-Romande 3.0 2.5 6.850 3.0 7.000 3.0 9.15010.300 57 64 50 57
11.50

60 32.800Eva Schindler 03 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 7.150 1.5 4.300 4.010.65010.700 47 59 64 47
11.00

61 32.150Elenora Dariol 02 Morbio 3.0 3.510.300 2.0 4.400 3.5 8.1009.350 72 34 61 63
12.00

62 31.350Oceane Grenacher 02 Bienne-Romande 3.0 2.0 3.950 2.5 7.450 3.0 8.80011.150 33 70 49 60
10.50

63 31.250Maria-Josée Perez Car 02 Genève-Chêne 3.0 3.0 6.950 1.5 4.350 4.0 9.85010.100 62 61 62 54
11.50

64 30.800Lauryn Feldmann 01 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.5 9.800 2.0 4.700 3.5 6.6009.700 69 40 60 70
12.00

65 30.500Diane Lenweiter 03 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 3.5 8.750 1.0 2.550 3.0 9.00010.200 60 44 70 58
10.50

66 29.250Zoe Manser 02 TV Basel 3.0 3.0 6.900 1.5 4.150 3.0 7.80010.400 55 63 65 66
10.50

67 28.950Livia Schüpbach 02 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 7.150 1.5 6.250 3.0 5.25010.300 57 59 54 71
10.00

68 27.700Loéva Mougel 02 Bienne-Romande 3.0 2.5 5.200 1.5 3.900 2.5 7.00011.600 18 69 67 69
9.50

69 27.600Marion Sarcina 03 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 1.5 3.500 1.5 5.250 3.5 8.40010.450 54 71 58 62
9.50

70 27.300Justine Dousse 02 GASF 3.0 2.5 5.700 1.0 4.000 3.5 7.40010.200 60 67 66 68
10.00

71 27.100Annina Müller 01 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 5.250 1.5 4.350 3.5 7.8509.650 70 68 62 65
10.50

72 21.300Lorena Vodevic 02 BTV Basel/NKL 3.0 1.5 3.500 1.5 4.800 2.0 3.00010.000 65 71 59 72
8.00

73 0.000Valentina Büschi 02 TV Urdorf 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 73 73 73 73
0.00

0.000Estelle Margueron 03 GASF 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 73 73 73 73
0.00
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1 G52.325Viviane Schwarz 02 NKL 4.5 5.013.850 5.0 13.150 5.013.00012.325 3 2 9 23.0
18.75

2 S51.950Caterina Cereghetti 01 SFG Bellinzona 3.0 5.313.900 5.0 13.700 5.012.95011.400 15 1 2 43.0
18.30

3 B51.775Fabienne Studer 01 Uetendorf 3.0 4.813.400 5.0 13.900 4.512.55011.925 7 8 1 103.3
17.45

4 *51.025Samira Oswald 01 Glarnerland 3.0 4.813.300 5.3 13.550 5.012.60011.575 12 9 3 73.0
18.10

5 *50.975Fabienne Strub 01 BTV Basel/NKL 4.5 4.813.150 5.0 13.100 5.012.70012.025 5 13 10 63.0
18.55

6 *50.900Lynn Genhart 01 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 5.013.100 5.0 13.250 4.512.75011.800 8 14 7 53.0
17.50

7 *50.875Alisha Thaller 01 NKL 3.0 4.813.500 5.0 13.000 4.513.20011.175 20 6 11 13.0
17.30

8 *50.725Lynn Schulz 01 NKL 4.5 5.312.750 5.0 13.300 5.012.60012.075 4 15 6 73.0
19.05

9 50.725Alexia Debiolles Mbilon 01 Genève-Lancy 4.5 5.313.600 5.0 12.150 4.512.40012.575 1 5 13 113.0
18.55

10 50.150Nathalie Fehr 01 NKL 4.5 5.013.800 5.3 11.250 4.512.60012.500 2 3 18 73.0
18.55

11 50.025Sonia Schmid 00 Genève-Lancy 3.0 5.313.800 4.5 11.600 5.013.00011.625 11 3 16 23.0
17.80

12 49.300Emilie Dubail 01 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.813.300 5.0 13.550 4.511.70010.750 25 9 3 163.0
17.30

13 49.300Clarissa Bisang 01 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.813.300 5.3 13.200 4.011.55011.250 17 9 8 183.3
17.25

14 49.050Salome Züger 01 Rüti 3.0 4.512.050 5.3 13.450 5.312.40011.150 21 17 5 113.0
18.10

15 48.825Vanja Dunkel 01 NKL 4.5 4.813.450 4.5 11.200 5.012.20011.975 6 7 19 133.0
18.05

16 48.250Malì Giussani 00 Morbio 3.0 5.013.300 4.5 11.750 4.511.95011.250 17 9 15 153.0
17.00

17 47.725Svenja Fricker 00 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.012.200 4.8 11.800 4.512.15011.575 12 16 14 143.3
16.45

18 45.425Claire Prudent 99 GA Chablais 4.5 3.810.200 4.8 12.350 4.511.10011.775 9 21 12 203.0
16.85

19 44.800Laura Rossier 00 Wünnewil 3.0 3.811.700 3.5 10.150 4.011.45011.500 14 18 22 193.0
14.30

20 43.925Valérie  Strub 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.510.150 4.0 11.000 4.511.70011.075 23 22 20 163.0
15.00

21 41.425Nadja D’Onghia 01 Uster 3.0 4.811.400 4.0 10.800 3.0 8.00011.225 19 19 21 233.0
14.80

22 38.825Jasmin Rosa-Abreu 00 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 8.550 4.0 10.100 3.5 8.90011.275 16 24 23 223.0
13.50

23 37.825Nathalie Haymoz 00 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.510.500 2.5 8.050 2.5 7.50011.775 9 20 27 253.0
11.50

24 37.750Ilenia Gurtner 99 Wünnewil 3.0 3.0 8.400 3.0 8.450 3.510.10010.800 24 25 26 213.0
12.50

25 36.800Paige Winterfeldt 00 Morges 3.0 3.0 6.700 5.0 11.400 2.5 7.60011.100 22 27 17 243.0
13.50

26 35.300Aurora Amatucci 00 Morbio 3.0 4.0 9.400 4.3 9.000 3.0 6.80010.100 26 23 24 263.0
14.30

27 28.050Elsa Monnet 99 GA Chablais 0.0 3.3 7.900 3.5 8.550 3.0 6.3005.300 27 26 25 273.0
11.30
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1 G50.500Giada Grisetti 00 Giubiasco 4.2 3.912.500 4.3 13.000 3.912.20012.800 3 2 1 1
16.30

2 S49.300Anya Schwarz 00 NKL 4.2 4.112.650 4.0 11.700 3.911.95013.000 2 1 3 4
16.20

3 B47.950Fiona Ulrich 99 NKL 4.0 3.512.100 4.4 11.100 3.912.00012.750 5 4 7 2
15.80

4 46.750Rebekka Schuster 00 BTV Bern 4.2 3.312.000 3.5 10.450 3.311.65012.650 10 5 11 8
14.30

5 46.700Thea Brogli 00 Giubiasco 4.0 2.811.150 3.9 11.350 3.611.50012.700 7 6 5 10
14.30

6 46.600Luisa Ulrich 00 NKL 4.0 3.712.250 4.0 9.750 3.911.90012.700 7 3 19 5
15.60

7 46.350Lisa Teoldi 00 Morbio 4.2 2.210.100 3.9 12.200 3.811.30012.750 5 9 2 11
14.10

8 45.600Gaia Nesurini 99 SFG Bellinzona 4.2 2.4 9.900 4.0 11.500 3.211.70012.500 12 11 4 6
13.80

9 45.200Ronja Weibel 99 BTV Basel/NKL 4.2 3.510.850 3.7 10.150 3.611.70012.500 12 8 14 6
15.00

10 44.550Ramona Widmer 98 Horgen 4.2 3.711.100 4.0 9.800 3.510.50013.150 1 7 18 17
15.40

11 43.650Jeannine Künzle 99 Bülach 4.0 2.4 9.700 3.1 10.300 3.411.05012.600 11 14 13 13
12.90

12 43.350Maeva Stefanutto 00 Genève-Lancy 4.0 3.1 7.700 3.8 10.850 3.812.00012.800 3 33 8 2
14.70

13 43.250Angela Aebischer 97 Wünnewil 4.2 3.110.000 3.6 10.050 3.710.80012.400 15 10 15 15
14.60

14 42.950Simona Pongelli 97 Bülach 3.0 2.3 9.800 3.4 10.600 3.410.75011.800 17 13 10 16
12.10

15 42.900Laura Hohn 98 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.4 9.700 3.1 11.250 3.211.00010.950 29 14 6 14
11.10

16 42.150Emmie Brovinius 98 Rüti 4.2 3.1 8.650 4.4 9.450 3.611.60012.450 14 27 23 9
15.30

17 42.150Jana Siegenthaler 98 Gym Center Emme 4.2 2.5 9.650 2.9 9.500 3.410.30012.700 7 16 21 18
13.00

18 41.450Lyne Anderrüti 97 Regio Basel 4.0 2.3 9.650 2.9 9.400 3.210.00012.400 15 16 25 22
12.40

19 41.450Janine Auberson 00 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.2 9.450 2.9 10.650 2.910.30011.050 23 18 9 18
10.40

20 41.000Delia Sigrist 99 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.2 9.250 2.9 10.350 3.111.10010.300 37 23 12 12
10.60

21 40.350Camille Seidel 99 TV Basel 2.4 1.8 9.300 2.8 9.950 3.310.10011.000 25 22 17 21
10.30

22 40.150Alina Kohler 97 Horgen 2.4 2.3 9.400 2.8 9.650 3.3 9.70011.400 18 20 20 24
10.80

23 39.200Clarissa Lohmann 97 Regio Basel 4.2 2.3 9.150 2.9 9.500 3.4 9.25011.300 20 24 21 28
12.80

24 38.500Vicky Schmidt 97 Collonge-Bellerive 4.0 3.2 9.900 2.4 8.400 2.8 9.35010.850 31 11 30 27
12.40

25 38.150Nadja Rutishauser 98 Bülach 3.4 2.2 9.050 2.3 8.900 3.4 9.05011.150 21 25 27 31
11.30

26 37.400Diane Grandgirard 99 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.2 8.100 2.3 9.150 2.5 9.00011.150 21 30 26 32
10.00

27 37.350Vivien Urfer 98 TV Basel 2.4 2.3 8.400 2.4 8.400 3.3 9.60010.950 29 28 30 26
10.40

28 37.050Seleena Friedli 97 Horgen 2.4 2.4 8.100 3.4 8.700 3.1 9.25011.000 25 30 28 28
11.30

29 37.000Kim Kolly 99 FSG Freiburgia 2.4 2.3 8.850 2.8 7.400 3.0 9.70011.050 23 26 35 24
10.50

30 36.950Sarah Bieri 00 Bülach 3.0 1.6 7.850 3.3 8.100 3.310.00011.000 25 32 32 22
11.20

31 36.700Géraldine Panchaud 98 Morges 3.0 2.3 9.400 2.7 7.700 2.0 8.60011.000 25 20 34 36
10.00

32 35.550Céline Sensonnens 98 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.3 8.200 2.0 7.750 2.8 8.90010.700 34 29 33 33
10.10

33 34.850Nadia Binz 97 Wünnewil 3.0 1.9 4.400 2.8 9.450 2.710.20010.800 32 36 23 20
10.40

34 34.100Xeniya Ivanova 98 Genève-Lancy 3.0 2.4 7.600 2.8 5.850 2.9 9.25011.400 18 34 36 28
11.10

35 33.750Kathrin Jakob 98 Regio Basel 2.4 2.1 5.400 2.6 8.650 2.7 8.90010.800 32 35 29 33
9.80

36 29.150Annick Voutat 98 Bienne-Romande 3.0 1.5 3.850 1.5 5.850 1.6 8.85010.600 35 38 36 35
7.60

37 27.700Manon Dénervaud 98 GASF 2.4 2.1 4.300 1.8 5.350 1.7 7.50010.550 36 37 38 37
8.00

38 19.450Sherine Alvarez 99 Obersiggenthal 0.0 2.4 9.450 2.6 10.000 0.0 0.0000.000 38 18 16 38
5.00
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1 G49.750Alice Jelmini 97 Giubiasco 4.4 4.211.700 4.6 12.650 4.712.80012.600 1 2 1 1
17.90

2 S47.150Michelle Kraus 98 Uster 4.2 4.511.600 4.7 12.350 4.010.80012.400 2 3 2 4
17.40

3 B44.850Tessa Lüthi 98 Genève-EGAG 4.0 2.310.350 3.5 10.750 3.812.00011.750 5 4 3 2
13.60

4 43.850Selina Giger 98 Uetendorf 4.2 2.610.000 4.2 10.350 4.811.30012.200 3 5 4 3
15.80

5 32.350Michelle Gugger 98 Gym Center Emme 4.2 4.212.200 4.5 8.350 0.0 0.00011.800 4 1 5 5
12.90
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1 G45.850Yasmin Trachsel 92 BTV Bern 4.6 1.9 9.000 4.3 11.750 4.412.00013.100 1 5 1 1
15.20

2 S43.550Nina Rinderknecht 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 1.1 8.950 3.5 11.150 2.910.90012.550 2 6 4 4
11.70

3 B43.250Anne Cornevin 94 Collonge-Bellerive 4.2 1.9 9.650 3.7 10.850 3.111.00011.750 5 2 9 3
12.90

4 43.200Aline Boss 96 BTV Bern 4.2 1.9 9.900 3.1 11.600 3.1 9.70012.000 3 1 2 16
12.30

5 42.300Seraina Fröhlich 92 Bülach 3.4 1.0 9.400 2.6 10.900 3.210.70011.300 8 3 8 6
10.20

6 41.800Leonie Kaiser 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 1.5 8.950 3.5 11.050 3.210.60011.200 10 6 6 7
11.20

7 41.750Simone Angéloz 93 Langenthal 4.0 1.6 8.900 3.4 11.400 3.310.60010.850 13 9 3 7
12.30

8 41.500Sarah Bucheli 94 Wünnewil 4.2 1.1 9.150 2.6 10.800 2.910.00011.550 7 4 10 15
10.80

9 41.450Léonie Muller 95 Genève-Lancy 4.0 1.2 7.900 3.2 10.550 3.511.15011.850 4 18 13 2
11.90

10 41.300Michelle Siegenthaler 96 Gym Center Emme 4.0 1.2 8.800 3.1 11.100 2.610.10011.300 8 10 5 12
10.90

11 41.300Debora Beuret 96 GASF 4.0 1.2 8.950 3.0 11.050 2.9 9.60011.700 6 6 6 17
11.10

12 40.250Adina Kummer 95 Glarnerland 2.4 1.0 8.700 2.1 10.300 2.910.05011.200 10 11 15 13
8.40

13 39.500Elisa Bach 94 GASF 2.4 1.1 8.150 3.0 10.600 2.810.05010.700 15 16 12 13
9.30

14 39.200Charline Marcherel 96 FSG Freiburgia 4.0 0.9 7.450 3.2 10.500 2.810.20011.050 12 20 14 9
10.90

15 38.450Cassandra Spalinger 96 Regio Basel 3.0 1.0 8.200 2.6 10.650 2.5 9.10010.500 17 14 11 20
9.10

16 38.400Natacha Bovy 96 Genève-Lancy 3.0 1.2 6.550 3.1 10.200 3.310.90010.750 14 22 16 4
10.60

17 38.100Lucia Toth 96 Gym Center Emme 3.0 1.0 8.200 2.8 9.500 2.710.20010.200 22 14 19 9
9.50

18 37.500Bettina Stüssi 96 Glarnerland 3.0 1.0 8.000 1.9 9.650 2.6 9.45010.400 19 17 17 18
8.50

19 37.450Elisa Burnier 96 Montreux 3.0 0.8 8.400 2.6 9.350 2.6 9.30010.400 19 13 20 19
9.00

20 36.300Valérie Jaccottet 96 Cugy-Vesin 2.4 1.0 7.800 2.5 9.550 2.0 8.50010.450 18 19 18 23
7.90

21 36.050Julie Gaudin 95 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 0.9 7.400 2.2 7.900 2.910.15010.600 16 21 23 11
9.00

22 35.500Simone Ramseier 96 Bienne-Romande 3.0 1.0 8.500 1.8 8.450 2.4 8.6509.900 23 12 22 22
8.20

23 34.450Camille Loup 95 Cugy-Vesin 3.0 0.9 6.200 2.1 8.900 2.4 9.10010.250 21 23 21 20
8.40

Erstellt mit KUTU 2012

www.alvarez.ch/kutu


